Safety Solution
@
 y
 t
X
Z
Y
SIN 9007 M

rf
ac
e
/ S
ur
fa
ce
 v
is
sé
e
Y
X
K
K
SIN 1150 M 24 V AC/DC R1.311.1150.0 1
SIN 1120 M 24 V AC/DC R1.311.1120.0 1
SIN 1130 M 24 V AC/DC R1.311.1130.0 1
SIN 1140 M 24 V AC/DC R1.311.1140.0 1
SIN 1161 M 24 V AC/DC R1.311.1161.0 1
SIN 2130 M 24 V AC/DC R1.311.2130.0 1
SIN 2120 M 24 V AC/DC R1.311.2120.0 1
SIN 2161 M 24 V AC/DC R1.311.2161.0 1
SIN 2140 M 24 V AC/DC R1.311.2140.0 1
sensor PRO . 3
SIN M SERIES
SAFETY SWITCH WITH SEPARATE ACTUATOR AND GUARD LOCKING
DIMENSIONS
Type * Locking
principle
Contact assignment
(actuator + guard control) Supply voltage Other features Article number Std.
pack
Spring 1NC/1NO+1NC/1NO Auxiliary release, screw connection
Spring 2NC + 2NC Auxiliary release, screw connection
Spring 2NC + 1NC/1NO Auxiliary release, screw connection
Spring 3NC + 1NO Auxiliary release, screw connection
Spring 1NC + 2NC Auxiliary release, M12 connection
Magnet 2NC + 1NC/1NO Auxiliary release, screw connection
Magnet 2NC + 2NC Auxiliary release, screw connection
Magnet 1NC + 2NC Auxiliary release, M12 connection
Magnet 3NC + 1NO Auxiliary release, screw connection
*the respective actuator must be ordered separately
OVERVIEW OF DEVICES - SAFETY SWITCH
A
A
A
 - A
SIN 9001 M R1.311.9001.0 1
SIN 9002 M R1.311.9002.0 1
SIN 9003 M R1.311.9003.0 1
SIN 9004 M R1.311.9004.0 1
SIN 9005 M R1.311.9005.0 1
SIN 9006 M R1.311.9006.0 1
SIN 9007 M R1.311.9007.0 1
Wieland Electric GmbH
Brennerstraße 10 – 14 . 96052 Bamberg . Germany
Phone +49 951 9324-0 . info@wieland-electric.com 08
94